837COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
9-1/2"
Open Downlight
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
QD1985301E 9950LI C836BZ
TRIM
9950=Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
HOUSING
TRIM
HOUSING
QD19=(1) 85W QL Induction Lamp
BALLAST
1E=120V 50/60 Hz Electronic
FINISH
P=White
BZ=Bronze
MB=Matte Black
ACCESSORIES
C836P=36" Pendant Kit, White
C836BZ=36" Pendant Kit, Bronze
LAMP
8530=(1) 85W QL Lamp, 3000°K
(included with fixture)
8540=(1) 85W QL Lamp, 4000°K
(included with fixture)
9"
Open reflector surface cylinder utilizes
the QL induction lamp with a rated life
of 100,000 hours.  Luminaire is well
suited for large architectural spaces
with taller ceiling heights that would
normally pose maintenance concerns.
9" Cylinder Induction
1-85 QL
Dimensions Outside Diameter Height
Standard Housing 10-3/4" 18-7/8"
9
" IN
D
U
C
T
IO
N
 V
E
R
T
IC
A
L
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
QD19